PBK 2025/2
DIV 1

Resultat

Bo Dahlstrom
Kaj Askelof
Frank Lindblad
Rolf Brostrom

Poang

Omg 2 — 11 mars
Tony Gibbemark
Rolf Brostrom
Hakan Eriksson
Kaj Askelof
Frank Lindblad
Tony Walther
Lars Enstrom

Bo Dahlstrom

DIV 2

Resultat

Vakant

Henning Lauritsen
Benny Johander
Hans Andersson

Poéng

Omg 2 — 11 mars
Roland Johansson
Benny Johander
Runo Jakobsson
Hans Andersson
Henning Lauritsen
Kjell Hanser
Anders Hoglind
Vakant

Nytt resultat -> Stéallning -> Sorterad

Omg 2 - 11 mars
SPELAD

Hakan Eriksson
Tony Gibbemark
Lars Enstrom
Tony Walther

deltag
ggr vinst  forl.
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Omg 2 — 11 mars
SPELAD

Kjell Hanser
Anders Hoglind
Runo Jakobsson
Roland Johansson

deltag

agr forl.
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Kvot
7
6

Kvot
4

2
2
2
0

0-4
0-3
3-1

Res
1264
1268
1226
1036
1164
1091
1048

528

3-1
2-2
1-3

Res
1083
1059
1043
1085
1070

950
1067
0

528
526
587
622

vinst
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563
506
532
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592
587
551
545

oavg. forl.
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560
501
614

oavg. forl.
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PBK 2025/2
DIV 3

Resultat

Vakant

Goran Lundqvist
Ronny Rylander
Leif Savkvist

Poang

Omg 2 — 11 mars
Ronny Rylander
Raoul von Gussich
Wolfgang Walter
Anders Lexell
Hakan Sohlberg
Leif Savkvist
Goran Lundqvist
Vakant

DIV 4

Resultat

Vakant

Torbjorn Lenngren
Thomas Fagerstrom
L-O Lindholm

Poang

Omg 2 — 11 mars
Agne Ryding

Ake Andersson
Thomas Fagerstrom
Torbjorn Lenngren
Kurt Pettersson

L-O Lindholm

Par Linde

Vakant

Omg 2 - 11 mars
SPELAD

Wolfgang Walter
Hakan Sohlberg
Anders Lexell
Raoul von Gussich

deltag

agr vinst ~ forl.
2 6 1
2 5 1
2 4 1
2 4 4
2 3 4
2 2 5
2 2 6
0 0 8

Omg 2 — 11 mars
SPELAD

Kurt Pettersson
Ake Andersson
Par Linde
Agne Ryding

deltag

agr forl.
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Kvot
5
4

Kvot
4
4

Res

1013
964
989
915
926
969
844

0

0-2
0-4
3-1

Res
854
990

1017
933
932
513
940

0

395
517
515
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435
531
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502
448
433
543

oavg. forl.
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487
510
498
407

oavg. forl.
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NN-2 = 2000
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PBK 2025/2
DIV 5

Resultat

Vakant

Lennart Hedengran
Stefan Stenberg
Hans Jansson

Poéng

Omg 2 — 11 mars
Gote Langstrom
Kent Pettersson
Lars Orrskog

Hans Brostrom
Stefan Stenberg
Lennart Hedengran
Hans Jansson
Vakant

DIV 6

Resultat

Vakant

Bo Hansson
Walter Haney
Jan Hultgren

Poang

Omg 2 — 11 mars
P-A Nordlund
Rune Gronlund
Rolf Janersjo

Jan Hultgren
Walter Haney

Bo Hansson
Vakant

Peter Karlsson

Omg 2 — 11 mars
SPELAD

Gote Langstrom
Lars Orrskog
Hans Brostrom
Kent Pettersson

deltag

agr vinst  forl.
2 6 0
2 5 1
2 6 2
1 4 4
2 2 4
2 2 6
2 1 7
0 0 8

Omg 2 - 11 mars
SPELAD

Peter Karlsson
Rolf Janersjo
P-A Nordlund
Rune Gronlund

deltag
agr vinst

8

O ODMNMNDNMNDNDNDNDDN
OO~~~ WWwWw,rkoow

0-2
2-2
2-0
1-3

Kvot Res
6 968
4 880
4 960
0 488
971
932
748
-8 0

Kvot Res
8 1023
4 682
0 859
0 726
855
702
-8 0
-8 0

0

494
559
389

vinst
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359
401
345

vinst
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476
474

0
423

oavg. forl.
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430
556
354

oavg. forl.
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	Ställning

